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School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Cheyenne Central

Taylor Dryden 93 83 176

Jared Edeen 93 80 173

Austin McMurtrey 93 84 177

Nick Fraley 91 85 176

Bryce Francois 88 72 160

365 319 684

Cheyenne East

Quintin Pope 82 71 153

Logan Harrison 83 76 159

Alex Cole 96 81 177

Casey Severs 91 84 175

Cody Seavers 91 81 172

347 309 656

Cheyenne South

Theron Price 87 90 177

Shade Frank 108 90 198

Devon Martinez 91 89 180

Austin Smith 109 101 210

Logan Connor 99 105 204

385 370 755

Gillette

Danny Davis 83 84 167

Cody Eastman 94 81 175

Eli Voight 90 86 176

Trey Larson 102 95 197

Kolter Langdon 83 92 175

350 343 693

Natrona

Brody Staten 108 81 189

Kaleb Spivia 92 81 173

Jarrett Barr 104 79 183

Casey Coble 97 93 190

James Bisiar 98 90 188

391 331 722

Kelly Walsh

Corban Hill 84 78 162

Drew Petrie 84 79 163

Michael Layton 94 80 174

Ryan Lamb 86 85 171

Ryan Klungness 82 85 167

336 322 658

Boys Individuals Score School
Easton Paxton 142 Riverton

Quintin Pope 153 Cheyenne East

John Murdock IV 156 Laramie

Logan Harrison 159 Cheyenne East

Nathan Green 159 Green River

Bryce Francois 160 Cheyenne Central

Brock Ehlers 160 Evanston

Corban Hill 162 Kelly Walsh

Drew Petrie 163 Kelly Walsh

Robbie Harding 166 Laramie

Danny Davis 167 Gillette

Ryan Klungness 167 Kelly Walsh

Alec Richardson 168 Riverton

Slade Sheaffer 170 Laramie

Jayd Dion 170 Riverton

Eric Ward 170 Rock Springs

Ryan Lamb 171 Kelly Walsh

Jack Mavrakis 171 Sheridan

Cody Seavers 172 Cheyenne East

Jared Edeen 173 Cheyenne Central

Hans DeFries 173 Evanston

Kaleb Spivia 173 Natrona

Michael Layton 174 Kelly Walsh

Casey Severs 175 Cheyenne East

Kolter Langdon 175 Gillette

Cody Eastman 175 Gillette

Chris Quayle 175 Riverton

Nick Fraley 176 Cheyenne Central

Taylor Dryden 176 Cheyenne Central

Eli Voight 176 Gillette

Austin McMurtrey 177 Cheyenne Central

Alex Cole 177 Cheyenne East

Theron Price 177 Cheyenne South

Andrew Lee 177 Rock Springs

Ryan Bellflower 178 Laramie

Braeden McDonald 179 Evanston

Brock Ortega 179 Green River

Devon Martinez 180 Cheyenne South

Bailey Bonnet 182 Sheridan

Grant Whrel 183 Laramie

Jarrett Barr 183 Natrona

Trenton Wilson 183 Rock Springs

Will Smith 184 Evanston

Tyler Bettolo 185 Rock Springs

Jacob Belus 185 Sheridan

Drew Carollo 188 Green River

Cody Baker 188 Green River

James Bisiar 188 Natrona
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Laramie

John Murdock IV 78 78 156

Robbie Harding 84 82 166

Ryan Bellflower 97 81 178

Slade Sheaffer 89 81 170

Grant Whrel 94 89 183

345 322 667

Sheridan

Jack Mavrakis 88 83 171

Bailey Bonnet 95 87 182

Brock Gradsberry 106 91 197

Jacob Belus 94 91 185

Logan Johnson 94 97 191

371 352 723

Rock Springs

Eric Ward 88 82 170

Ryan Brandt 96 92 188

Andrew Lee 92 85 177

Trenton Wilson 97 86 183

Tyler Bettolo 101 84 185

373 337 710

Green River

Nathan Green 79 80 159

Brock Ortega 93 86 179

Bryce Hansen 95 95 190

Drew Carollo 89 99 188

Cody Baker 96 92 188

356 353 709

Evanston

Brock Ehlers 85 75 160

Braeden McDonald 89 90 179

Will Smith 99 85 184

Hans DeFries 91 82 173

Hunter Robbins 90 102 192

355 332 687

Riverton

Easton Paxton 73 69 142

Lars Becker 999 999 1998

Alec Richardson 91 77 168

Jayd Dion 81 89 170

Chris Quayle 92 83 175

337 318 655

School Day 1 Day 2 Total
Ryan Brandt 188 Rock Springs

Brody Staten 189 Natrona

Bryce Hansen 190 Green River

Casey Coble 190 Natrona

Logan Johnson 191 Sheridan

Hunter Robbins 192 Evanston

Trey Larson 197 Gillette

Brock Gradsberry 197 Sheridan

Shade Frank 198 Cheyenne South

Logan Connor 204 Cheyenne South

Austin Smith 210 Cheyenne South

Lars Becker 1998 Riverton

Score SchoolBoys Individuals

Boys Team Score

Riverton 655

Cheyenne East 656

Kelly Walsh 658

Laramie 667

Cheyenne Central 684

Evanston 687

Gillette 693

Green River 709

Rock Springs 710

Natrona 722

Sheridan 723

Cheyenne South 755
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School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Cheyenne Central

Katie Schulz 107 89 196

Kayleigh Skolnick 103 111 214

Jordan Hardscog 108 113 221

999 999 1998

999 999 1998

318 313 631

Cheyenne East

Mariah Farden 97 97 194

Madison Paintner 106 108 214

Mackenzie Paintner 134 112 246

999 999 1998

999 999 1998

337 317 654

Gillette

Jandey Shackelford 106 96 202

Katie Wilson 98 97 195

Julia Seamans 120 113 233

Kaycie Reynolds 125 108 233

Devan Addison 121 118 239

324 301 625

Natrona

Eryn Ellis 106 81 187

Caitlyn Skavdahl 92 78 170

Allie Orr 108 93 201

Morgan Sanford 111 107 218

Bailey Bjorklund 114 113 227

306 252 558

Cheyenne South

Kristin Day 100 84 184

Kali Phillips 104 105 209

Kayla Guerra 119 130 249

999 999 1998

999 999 1998

323 319 642

Kelly Walsh

Bailee Watt 90 83 173

Amanda Hinchey 99 82 181

Taylor Poplick 108 98 206

Scarlett Perry 106 109 215

Emily Poplick 137 127 264

295 263 558

Girls Individuals Score School
Kalle Lunsford 164 Evanston

Caitlyn Skavdahl 170 Natrona

Bailee Watt 173 Kelly Walsh

Amanda Hinchey 181 Kelly Walsh

Kristin Day 184 Cheyenne South

Eryn Ellis 187 Natrona

Jacquie Perdue 188 Laramie

Mariah Farden 194 Cheyenne East

Katie Wilson 195 Gillette

Katie Schulz 196 Cheyenne Central

Allie Orr 201 Natrona

Jandey Shackelford 202 Gillette

Taylor Poplick 206 Kelly Walsh

Kali Phillips 209 Cheyenne South

Kayla Allen 213 Sheridan

Kayleigh Skolnick 214 Cheyenne Central

Madison Paintner 214 Cheyenne East

Taryn Mayer 214 Evanston

Scarlett Perry 215 Kelly Walsh

Victoria Owings 215 Sheridan

Jordan Haws 216 Evanston

Brandie Mullan 218 Laramie

Morgan Sanford 218 Natrona

Jordan Hardscog 221 Cheyenne Central

Amanda Warren 221 Laramie

Lyndzie Kroupa 226 Rock Springs

Bailey Bjorklund 227 Natrona

MaKenzie Kroupa 229 Rock Springs

Kaylen Taucher 232 Rock Springs

Julia Seamans 233 Gillette

Kaycie Reynolds 233 Gillette

Kendra Miller 233 Riverton

Callie Cox 234 Rock Springs

Devan Addison 239 Gillette

Mackenzie Paintner 246 Cheyenne East

Kayla Guerra 249 Cheyenne South

Emily Poplick 264 Kelly Walsh
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Laramie

Jacquie Perdue 97 91 188

Amanda Warren 107 114 221

Brandie Mullan 111 107 218

999 999 1998

999 999 1998

315 312 627

Sheridan

Victoria Owings 112 103 215

Kayla Allen 112 101 213

0

0

0

0 0 0

Rock Springs

MaKenzie Kroupa 119 110 229

Callie Cox 117 117 234

Lyndzie Kroupa 106 120 226

Kaylen Taucher 128 104 232

999 999 1998

342 331 673

Evanston

Kalle Lunsford 85 79 164

Jordan Haws 112 104 216

Taryn Mayer 105 109 214

999 999 1998

999 999 1998

302 292 594

Riverton

Kendra Miller 115 118 233

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Girls Team Score

Kelly Walsh 558

Natrona 558

Evanston 594

Gillette 625

Laramie 627

Cheyenne Central 631

Cheyenne South 642

Cheyenne East 654

Rock Springs 673

Score SchoolGirls Individuals


